DTX Series
Alarm Transceiver
Description
SigCom's DTX Series is a family of extremely versatile and cost effective
Alarm Reporting/Command & Control Transceivers.  The DTX may be
configured to operate as a one-way radio transmitter, a two-way radio
transceiver or a combination of both radio configurations and fiber-optic
communications.   The two-way configuration allows the system to be used

Back Up: Minimum 72 hours with fully configured system
Up to 144 hours depending on configuration
Ordering Information
P.O. Box 2588 Woburn, MA 01888  Tel.: 781 933 0998 Fax.:781 933 5019
Specifications
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
S i g n a l  C o m m u n i c a t i o n s  C o r p o r a t i o n
DTX060308
DTX- _ _ - _ _ _
 Frequency Range
L1 = 72 - 76 MHz
H1 = 132 - 151 MHz
H2 = 151 - 162 MHz
H3 = 162 - 174 MHz
         Communications
R1 = Radio One-Way
R2 = Radio Two-Way
F1 = Fiber plus Radio One-Way
F2 = Fiber plus Radio Two-Way
CX - Terminal Strip, DPDT
     Zones
0 = None
4 = 4 Zones
16= 16 Zones
                         Enclosure
N1 = NEMA 1
S1 = Cast NEMA3R, Surface w/Push Button
** Other options available (consult factory)
                                  Relays
 0 = No Relays
 R = 4 Relays - contact rating: 2A at 30VDC, 0.4A at 125 VAC